The Oxide Collection
An entire range inspired by the landscapes that
change colors in seasons. The way clouds that race
across the sky refashions each time and the leaves
change colour according to time.
An effervescent gradient of blue and red
pigmented feather cement wrapped around
simple form depicting continuity in discontinuity

375 H
(PF2)
Order code: JPSP0637
Not inclusive of LED
37
Sizes
260 L
260 B
335 H
LED 8-14 W
Warm
white
Jade
Feather Cement and Black Pigment detail.
(LFG)(CF)
Order code: JPSP0634
Not inclusive of LED
38
Sizes
230 L
230 B
365 H
LED 8-11 W
Warm
white
Iris - Large
Feather Cement and Black Pigment detail.
(LFS)(CF)
Order code: JPSP0636
Not inclusive of LED
39
Sizes
145 L
145 B
300 H
LED 8-14 W
Warm
white
Iris Pendant Lamp - Small
Feather Cement and Black Pigment detail.
(LFG)(CF)
Order code: JPSP0635
Not inclusive of LED
40
MARBLED
41
Sizes
LED 7 W
Warm
white
Graphite Dappled Icicle
Handcrafted with innovative cement.
90 D
200 H
(CF)
Order code: JPSP0858
Not inclusive of LED
42
Sizes
LED 4 W
Edison
Bulb- Warm
Graphite Dappled Cubiture
Handcrafted with innovative cement.
90 D
 125 H
(CF)
Order code: JPSP0857
Not inclusive of LED
43
Sizes
LED 4W
Warm
white
Graphite Dappled Cask
Handcrafted with innovative cement.
Order code:JPSP0856
85 D
130 H
(CF)
Not inclusive of LED
44
Sizes
LED 4W
Warm
white
Azure Dappled Cask
Handcrafted with innovative cement.
Order code:JPSP0863
85 D
130 H
(CF)
Not inclusive of LED
45
Sizes
LED 7 W
Warm
white
Azure Dappled Icicle
Handcrafted with innovative cement.
90 D
200 H
(CF)
Order code: JPSP0864
Not inclusive of LED
46
Sizes
LED 7W
Warm
white
Azure Dappled Canister
Handcrafted with innovative cement.
Order code:JPSP0865
85 D
130 H
(CF)
Not inclusive of LED
47
Sizes
LED 4 W
Edison
Bulb- Warm
Azure Dappled Cubiture
Handcrafted with innovative cement.
90 D
 125 H
(CF)
Order code: JPSP0862
Not inclusive of LED
48
Sizes
LED 7 W
Warm
white
Blossom Dappled Icicle
Handcrafted with innovative cement.
90 D
200 H
(CF)
Order code: JPSP0860
Not inclusive of LED
49
Sizes
LED 4W
Warm
white
Blossom Dappled Cask
Handcrafted with innovative cement.
Order code:JPSP0859
85 D
130 H
(CF)
Not inclusive of LED
Sizes
23cm L
23cm W
21cm H
LED 8-11 W
Warm
white
Vineyard Harvest Pendant Lamp
Gold embossed leaf in the weathered imperfections of
feather cement enriched by colour of the year “vine yard “.
(LFS)(CF)
Order code: JPSP1010
Not inclusive of LED
50
Sizes
15cm L
15cm W
18cm H
LED 8-11 W
Warm white
Vineyard Mesh Pendant Lamp
(LFS)(CF)
Order code: JPSP1012
Not inclusive of LED
Gold embossed leaf in the weathered imperfections of
feather cement enriched by colour of the year “vine yard “.
51
52
Sizes
LED 4 W
Edison
Bulb- Warm
Blossom Dappled Cubiture
Handcrafted with innovative cement.
90 D
 125 H
(CF)
Order code: JPSP0861
Not inclusive of LED
Maintenance of Wabi Sabi products:
Wabi Sabi embraces the poetry of weathered imperfection in granite dust, a material we developed
from quarry waste, for its austere aesthetic and surprising lightness. With proper care, the wabi sabi